

~~Copy~~

MR-N/22-23/JHOSH/D/04

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

TOI TO BHUJN AVI DAS TOLH

Agreement no - 16/MED/ MR-N/22-23 DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

[RAJESH SINGH]

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.N/0-174 1242

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
HEAD:	3054 (M/R) NMP-2018.				
Package:	MR-N/22-23, JHAJHA/04				
Name of work:	Maintenance of road from				
To, to	Bhujnawidoo Tola.				
Agency:	Rajesh Singh.				
	Helajot, Jhajha, Dist-Jamui				
Agreement No:	16/MBD/MR-N/2022-23.				
D.O. Commencement:	28.12.2022				
D.O. Completion:	27.09.2023.				
D.O. measurement:	19/9/23				
Actual Date of completion:	15/9/23.				
D.O. Entry:	15/9/23				
ACC					

1/1 Clearing & grubbing of RL

Vide TMBP-2

0.629 HA @ Rs 62032.43/HA

Rs 39,018.20

2/2: Construction of Sub grade

Vide TMBP-18

1887.75 M³ @ Rs 254.61/M³ Rs 4,80,640.20

3/3: Cost of GSB Grading II

Vide TMBP-4

247.14 M³ @ Rs 2680.55/M³

Rs 6,62,487.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/R	Rs 1, 23,19,047=0
(11) 200 m Stone vide TMBP-16					
16 nos @ Rs 838.38 each - Rs					13414=0
15/16: Plv 2 facing directions & place					
edentification bd - vide TMBP-17					
3.84 M ² @ Rs 15002.30 / M ² - Rs					57,609=0
16/17: Plv 2 facing mandatory sign					
Board do do app. to					
(1) Triangular vide TMBP-17					
17 nos @ Rs 4478.80 each - Rs					76,140=0
(11) Circular vide TMBP-17					
04 nos @ Rs 4414.75 each -					
				Rs	17,659=0
(11) Rectangular vide TMBP-17					
04 nos @ Rs 4271.01 each - Rs					17,084=0
(11) Octagonal vide TMBP-17					
10 nos @ Rs 8715.74 each - Rs					87,157=0
16/21. Plv 2 facing boundary Pula					
vide TMBP-17					
128 nos @ Rs 660.31 each - Rs					84,520=0
17/23: Planting of trees do					
vide TMBP-17					
205 nos @ Rs 1116.16 each - Rs					2,28,813=0
Continuation					
				Rs	1,29,01,443=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/R Rs 1,	38,36,8932
5/40: P/V P. Ce. 11-15 in Foun					
				Vide THBP-9	
4.59 543 @ Rs 7958.11/m ³					
				Rs 36,56820	
6/41: P/V P. Ce. 11-15 in Sub tunnel					
				Vide THBP-10	
30.79 43 @ Rs 9077.39/m ³					2,77,4932
27/42: P/V R.C.C. NP 3 1000mm					
				Vide THBP-10	
7.50m @ Rs 7417.12/m					Rs 55,62920
28/43: Painting of Parapet wall					
				Vide THBP-10	
20.64 42 @ Rs 11688/m ²					Rs 24,1220
				Rs 1,42,16,99520	
Add GST 12% + L.C. 01%					142,10874
					184,7414
				= 13% (G) Rs	18,47,42920
Add S.F.				(G) Rs	98,45920
				Rs	1,61,56,88320
Less 1.21% below as					1615674720
per Agreement (-)				Rs	1,95,498200 (-)
				Rs	1,59,61,38520
					159,61,25020

15/9/23

DERND

Sms

Continuation

Cup

mm

15/9/23